CoC Performance Profile PA-501
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Data Summary: PA-501 Harrisburg/Dauphin County CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
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Total Homeless Persons
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Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Safe Haven (SH)
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Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)

2015
198
0
188
16
402
70
0
70
4
6
47
43
1
44
14
0
14

2015
109
2.2%
714
54.5%
86.5%

2015
198
25
220
177
13
20

2015
$1,623,714
$177,949

2016
195
3
195
40
433
65
1
66
28
14
42
44
6
50
13
5
18

2016
109
2.1%
77
46.9%
89.7%

2016
213
25
221
148
46
20

2016

$1,683,543
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Point-In-Time Count Summary
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System Performance Measures Summary
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Housing Inventory Count Summary
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Award Summary
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